
LOT 11 OAKFIELD ACRES PHASE 2.
ORB 714-814, 755-1786, 783-314
821-161, 871-132, 996-1156.

KNOWLES JOEL H/KNOWLES PENNY L
102 SW DUNLOP GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03498-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9516.0300 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/28/2019 BC 4.71 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

187,342
19,545
50,000

256,887
75,465

181,422
HX HB 51,411

130,011
256,887

0

260,356

0996/1156 10/01/2003 WD Q I 137,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD M JR & STACEY 

JOEL H & PENNY L KN

0871/0132 12/10/1998 WD Q V 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERICSON

ROBINSON
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SALE:4:1: LOT 11 OAKFIELD ACRES

SALE:3:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

SALE:2:1: LOT 11 OAKFIELD ACRES PHASE II

SALE:1:1: LOT 11 PHASE 2

14902 SFR 235 01/04/1999

2004HX Base Yr

102 SW DUNLOP GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,257 109.7943 122.97 277,543 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 1,866 154,887

FCP 484 25 121 10,043

FOP 60 30 18 1,494

FOP 150 30 45 3,735

UOP 96 20 19 1,577

USP 312 35 109 9,048

UST 176 45 79 6,558

3,144 2,257 187,342

UOP= N12 W8 S12 E8$ BAS= W8 USP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W32 N6 W16
S33 E13 S6E10 FOP= S6 E25 N6 W25$ E33N19 FOP= E12 FCP= S9
E22N22 UST= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W22S13$ N5 W12 S5$ N14$.

UOP 12

8

12

8

BAS

8
32

6

16

33

13

6

10
33

19

14

USP 12

26

12

26
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 882.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,646

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 768.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 13,824

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 25 30 750.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,875

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

19,545

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


